
2006 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS, YOUTH COMPETITION

& CHEESTRINGS AGE GROUP COMPETITION

Europa Pools, Birkenhead (25m)  

GALA 12  SUNDAY 19TH MARCH 2006 AT 11.30 a.m.

(Under ASA Laws & ASA Technical Rules)

EVENT 311 Mens Open and Boys 12 - 16yrs 1500m Freestyle HDW 

SENIOR  CHAMPIONSHIP

Rec: 15.34.86 Graeme Smith (Stockport Metro) 1993

Holder: Andrew Corley (Hoylake) 16.28.26

Place Name AaD Club Time    

1 Matthew JONES 16 Hoylake 15.59.13

2 Andrew CORLEY 15 Hoylake 16.06.14

3 Ryan OLDFIELD 16 Co Chester 16.48.59

4 James WALKER 13 Trafford Met 17.13.86

5 Alex BOWKER 15 Stockport Mo 17.20.65

6 Nathan BARR 13 Wallasey 17.23.50

7 David COLLINS 13 Hoylake 17.32.12

8 Michael ALMOND 13 Winsford 17.48.19

Mark JACKSON 18 Dane Valley 17.56.32 583*

Stuart BLOOR 18 Crewe Flyers 23.39.73 235*

JUNIOR  CHAMPIONSHIP

Rec: 15.50.08 Peter Hall (Co Chester) 2004

Holder: Andrew Corley (Hoylake) 16.28.26

Place Name AaD Club Time    

1 Matthew JONES 16 Hoylake 15.59.13

2 Andrew CORLEY 15 Hoylake 16.06.14

3 Ryan OLDFIELD 16 Co Chester 16.48.59

4 James WALKER 13 Trafford Met 17.13.86

5 Alex BOWKER 15 Stockport Mo 17.20.65

6 Nathan BARR 13 Wallasey 17.23.50

7 David COLLINS 13 Hoylake 17.32.12

8 Michael ALMOND 13 Winsford 17.48.19

16 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: 16.37.60 Daniel Green (Stockport Metro) 2001

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Matthew JONES 16 Hoylake 15.59.13 795* NR

2 Ryan OLDFIELD 16 Co Chester 16.48.59 698*

Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected

15 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: 15.50.08 Peter Hall (Co Chester) 2004

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Andrew CORLEY 15 Hoylake 16.06.14 780*

2 Alex BOWKER 15 Stockport Mo 17.20.65 641*

3 Liam ALLEN 15 Co Chester 17.48.50 595*

Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected

CHEESESTRINGS 14 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: 16.24.51 Matthew Jones (Hoylake) 2004

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Rhys CHADWICK 14 Birkenhead 18.05.28 570

2 Christy BOTTOMLEY 14 Satellite 18.09.10 564

3 Ben SMITH 14 Satellite 19.14.55 474

4 Thomas SALISBURY 14 Ellesmere Pt 19.17.60 471

CHEESESTRINGS 13 YEARS AGE GROUP



Rec: 17.11.93 Andrew Corley (Hoylake) 2004

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 James WALKER 13 Trafford Met 17.13.86 653

2 Nathan BARR 13 Wallasey 17.23.50 636

3 David COLLINS 13 Hoylake 17.32.12 622

4 Michael ALMOND 13 Winsford 17.48.19 596

5 Aaron SHAW 13 Trafford Met 18.37.50 523

6 Glyn WINDEBANK 13 Trafford Met 19.31.01 454

CHEESTRINGS 12 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: 17.37.11 Andrew Corley (Hoylake) 2003

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Thomas MOSS 12 Stockport Mo 18.25.39 540

2 Michael J EASTWOOD 12 Crewe Flyers 19.10.71 479

3 Martin HOLMES 12 Warrington W 19.17.32 471

EVENT 311 Womens Open and Girls 12 - 16yrs 1500m Freestyle HDW 

SENIOR  CHAMPIONSHIP

Rec: new event

Holder: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    

1 Abbie L HENDERSON 13 Winsford 17.08.89 NR

2 Bethan CORLEY 14 Hoylake 18.04.82

3 Abigail AXON 14 Crewe Flyers 19.25.50

4 Gillian BENTLEY 15 Co Chester 19.41.09

5 Bethany V MAYER 12 Crewe Flyers 19.47.89

JUNIOR  CHAMPIONSHIP

Rec: new event

Holder: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    

1 Abbie L HENDERSON 13 Winsford 17.08.89 NR

2 Bethan CORLEY 14 Hoylake 18.04.82

3 Abigail AXON 14 Crewe Flyers 19.25.50

4 Gillian BENTLEY 15 Co Chester 19.41.09

5 Bethany V MAYER 12 Crewe Flyers 19.47.89

16 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

no entries

15 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Gillian BENTLEY 15 Co Chester 19.41.09 582* NR

Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected

14 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Bethan CORLEY 14 Hoylake 18.04.82 733* NR

2 Abigail AXON 14 Crewe Flyers 19.25.60 604*

Swims with * appended are GB points - NOT age corrected

CHEESESTRINGS 13 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: new event



Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Abbie L HENDERSON 13 Winsford 17.08.89 976 NR

CHEESESTRINGS 12 YEARS AGE GROUP

Rec: new event

Place Name AaD Club Time    BAG Pt

1 Bethany V MAYER 12 Crewe Flyers 19.47.89 752 NR


